Seventies Soiree

Deace, Love, Dendleton Place April 26, 2024 at Zen Greenville

Sponsorship Opportunities

We invite you to celebrate nearly 50 years of helping children & rebuilding families since our founding in 1975.

Platinum (§15,000 | Limit 1)

Opportunity to provide opening remarks

Reserved tickets & special seating for ten (10) guests VIP access and swag bag

Virial access and stand stands
Logo featured on event website, Pendleton Place homepage and all digital event promotions & materials
Five (5) shout-outs at event
Five (5) mentions on Pendleton Place social media accounts
Quote, logo, and special story in Pendleton Place newsletter

Solid Gold (§7,500 | Limit 3)

Reserved tickets & seating for eight (8) guests

VIP access and swag bag

Logo featured on event website, Pendleton Place homepage and all digital event promotions & materials

Four (4) shout-outs at event four (4) mentions on Pendleton Place social media accounts

Quote, logo, and special recognition in Pendleton Place newsletter

Sterling (§3,000)

Reserved tickets & seating for eight (8) guests

VIP access

Logo featured on event website and all digital event promotions & materials

Three (3) shout-outs at event Three (3) mentions on Pendleton Place social media accounts

Logo and special recognition in Pendleton Place newsletter

Bronze (\$1,500)

Reserved tickets & seating for four (4) guests

VIP access

Logo featured on event website and all digital event promotions & materials Two (2) shout-outs at event Two (2) mentions on Pendleton Place social media accounts

Logo and special recognition in Pendleton Place newsletter

Boogie *Benefact*or (§750)

Reserved tickets for four (4) guests Logo featured on event website and all digital event promotions & materials

One (1) shout-out at event
One (1) mention on Pendleton Place social media accounts
Logo in Pendleton Place newsletter

Deadline for printed materials: March 1, 2024

All VIP sponsors may provide promotional items for VIP swag bags.

Please contact Holly Papstein, Community Engagement Manager, at hpapstein@pendletonplace.org or our Executive Director, Anne Marie Maertens, at amaertens@pendletonplace.org for a customized sponsorship package.

